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FRIEDMAN, J.P., RICHTER, ANDRIAS, GISCHE, MOULTON, JJ.

1224/13

350615/09

N48564/15

114141/08

380836/11

4560/14

1916/14

450714/14

651226/14

3267/99
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1405/03

155244/15

633/15

3292/14
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Tuesday, October 03, 2017

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

PEOPLE V. WALTER WATSON

JOCELYN C. V SOUNDVIEW APTS.

M., ZELDA

SAVINON V NYCTA

EVERBANK V PARRISH

PEOPLE V. MICHAEL CURTIS

PEOPLE V. CRAIG MIGHTY

COMMISSIONER V NY PRESBYTERIAN

HEATHER JAMES V DAY & MEYER

PEOPLE V. GARY KNIGHT

J., ARTISE V JENNIFER D.

JAVAR CORP. V NYS LIQUOR AUTHORITY

LOTES CO. V HON HAI PRECISION

PEOPLE V. DASHAE TROTMAN

RODRIGUEZ V GARCIA

VAUGHAN V STANDARD GENERAL

PEOPLE V. ALBERT GREENE

BREEN V 330 EAST 50TH

PEOPLE V. HAMUJA HYDARA

PEOPLE V. SOLOME VEGA

MOSKOWITZ V HICKEY
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